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Faculty Coaching GATE 
2021 
1.  Dr. Rajath Vasudevamurthy  
2.  Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira 
3.  Mr. Anthony Christy Melson 
4.  Mrs.Hemavathi 
5.  Mrs. Pooja A P 
6.  Mrs. Monika D Sharma 
7.  Mrs. Shrisha M R 

Supported by  

 

 

SPIU  - Karnataka 

 

An effective online coaching Programme 
organized by  

Department of Electronics and Communication 
Engineering 

 

 

From 21/12/2020  to 12/1/2021 

Duration:15 days 

Timing:5.30pm to 7pm 
 

 

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/QAKfjuch3x9dNccw6 
 

No Registration Fee 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact  Person: 

Mrs. Hemavathi 

Dept.  Coordinator  

( hemavathi.ece@bmsce.ac.in) 

 

 

 

Activities:  
Engineering Mathematics- Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira/ Mr. Anthony Christy Melson 

Electromagnetics- Dr. Rajath Vasudevamurthy 

Networks, Signals And Systems-Mrs. Shrisha M R 

Digital Circuits-Mrs.Hemavathi/Mrs.Pooja A P/ Mrs. Monika D Sharma 

Communications-Mrs.Pooja A P 

 



 

Sl.No. Date Day Timings Topics Covered Faculty Name 

1 21/12/2020 Monday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Electromagnetics Dr. Rajath Vasudevamurthy 

2 22/12/2020 Tuesday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Electromagnetics Dr. Rajath Vasudevamurthy 

3 23/12/2020 Wednesday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM 
 

NETWORKS 
Mrs. Shrisha M R 

4 24/12/2020 Thursday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Signals And Systems Mrs. Shrisha M R 

5 26/12/2020 Saturday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Digital Circuits Mrs. Hemavathi 

6 28/12/2020 Monday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Communications Mrs. Pooja A P 

7 29/12/2020 Tuesday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Digital Circuits Mrs. PoojaA P 

8 30/12/2020 Wednesday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Digital Circuits Mrs. Monika D Sharma 

9 31/12/2020 Thursday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira 

10 2/1/2021 Saturday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira 

11 7/1/2021 Thursday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira 

12 8/1/2021 Friday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mrs. Silvia Leera Sequeira 

13 9/1/2021 Saturday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mr. Anthony Christy Melson 

14 11/1/2021 Monday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mr. Anthony Christy Melson 

15 12/1/2021 Tuesday 5.30PM T0 7.00PM Engineering Mathematics Mr. Anthony Christy Melson 

 

 


